Deltagare i Whitworth 100m
Per Zachrisson

Johan Karlsson

Mattias Laakso

Dagfin Torp

Rolf Frifeldt

Rune Stensrud

Kenneth Malm

Per-Anders Rundlovf

Deltagare i Beaumont 100m
Johan Karlsson

Rune Stensrud

Dagfin Torp

Per Zachrisson

Mattias Laakso

Rolf Frifeldt

Kenneth Malm

Elin-lIrene Nordhagen

Deltagare Totalt

Johan Karlsson
Per Zachrisson
Dagfin Torp

Mattias Laakso
Rune Stensrud
Rolf Frifeldt

Kenneth Malm

96
95
88
92
92
85
81
87

100
90
92
92
86
93
91
84

563
547
535
534
530
517
486

200m

200m

300m
92
95
90
90
83
89
90
87

300m
99
95
94
91
94
87
81
84

Total
89
84
88
80
82
82
68

Total
90
89
87
87
88
80
75
77

277
274
266
262
257
256
239
174

289
274
273
270
268
260
247
245



